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Supplementary

Table S1 Pathological manifestations and CT features of clinical T stage

Clinical T stage Pathological manifestations CT features

cT1 Invasion of mucosa or submucosa
Continuous and hypo-density band between apparent enhanced tumor and 
slightly hyper-density muscle layer

cT2 Invasion of the musculi propria
Intermediate hypo-density stripes are interrupted and disappear, while the 
outer residual portion exhibits slightly hyper-density in the musculi propria

cT3
Penetration of the subserous connective 
tissue, without invading the visceral 
peritoneum

Apparent enhanced lesion invades the entire wall of the stomach, with the 
serosal surface being smooth or having only a few short fine cords

cT4a
Invasion of the visceral peritoneum but  
not adjacent structures

An irregular or nodular appearance on the serosal surface, with dense 
spicules or stripe-like infiltration in perivisceral adipose tissue

cT4b Invasion of adjacent structures Perivisceral adipose tissue adjacent to the surrounding structures disappear

CT, computed tomography.

550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561


